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Questions

Pakistan opened the first rocket propellent factory in

Pakistan's surface to surface ballistic missile program begins in the early 1980s with
development of the

SUPARCO begins launching imported sounding rockets from a test range near the Indian
Ocean, What was name of rocket launched in 1962 by Pakistan?

Pakistan Space and Upper Atmosphere Research Commission (SUPARCO) is Pakistan's
national space agency and was established in

Pakistan because world's nuclear power on 28th May, 1998

Which country launched Pakistan's first satellite to orbit in 1990 because Pakistan had no
spaceport?

Pakistan began a program to develop nuclear weapons in 1972 under the guidance of:

Paksat-1R satellite replaced which satellite?

Paksat 1 was launched on

Paksat 1 was Pakistan's first geostationary satellite, The satellite was originally know as
Palapa C1 and was renamed Anatolia 1 and then renamed again to paksat 1 in 2002.

Answers Choice

1985
1986
1987
1988

Hatf-1
Badr
Paksat 1
Nasr

Rahbar
Badr
Paksat 1
Paksat-1R

1960
1955
1961
1962

Fourth
Sixth
Seventh
Tenth

China
USA
Russia
UK

Gen Zia-ul-Haq
Zulfigar Ali Bhutoo
Gen Tikka Khan
Yahya Khan

Rahbar
Badr-A
Paksat 1
Badr-B

February 1, 1996
February 1, 1997
February 1, 1998
February 1, 1999

Indonesia

. Qatar

C. Saudi Arabia
D. Turkey
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