

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan opened the first rocket propellent factory in	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
2	Pakistan's surface to surface ballistic missile program begins in the early 1980s with development of the	A. Hatf-1 B. Badr C. Paksat 1 D. Nasr
3	SUPARCO begins launching imported sounding rockets from a test range near the Indian Ocean, What was name of rocket launched in 1962 by Pakistan?	A. Rahbar B. Badr C. Paksat 1 D. Paksat-1R
4	Pakistan Space and Upper Atmosphere Research Commission (SUPARCO) is Pakistan's national space agency and was established in	A. 1960 B. 1955 C. 1961 D. 1962
5	Pakistan because world'snuclear power on 28th May, 1998	A. Fourth B. Sixth C. Seventh D. Tenth
6	Which country launched Pakistan's first satellite to orbit in 1990 because Pakistan had no spaceport?	A. China B. USA C. Russia D. UK
7	Pakistan began a program to develop nuclear weapons in 1972 under the guidance of:	A. Gen Zia-ul-Haq B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutoo C. Gen Tikka Khan D. Yahya Khan
8	Paksat-1R satellite replaced which satellite?	A. Rahbar B. Badr-A C. Paksat 1 D. Badr-B
9	Paksat 1 was launched on	A. February 1, 1996 B. February 1, 1997 C. February 1, 1998 D. February 1, 1999
10	Paksat 1 was Pakistan's first geostationary satellite, The satellite was originally know as Palapa C1 and was renamed Anatolia 1 and then renamed again to paksat 1 in 2002.	A. Indonesia B. Qatar C. Saudi Arabia D. Turkey